
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502150000
41281

02/15/1995
11:18:19

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WAITES,
MAURICE E

199502220000
45911

02/22/1995
08:58:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FALLS,
ROBERT P

199307060001
96081

199505150001
26011

05/15/1995
09:37:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAWLINS,
PAMELA J

199408250002
63591

199506050001
45041

06/05/1995
09:09:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MARSHA L

199505150001
26271

199506190001
59601

06/19/1995
01:02:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLAN,
WILLIAM D

199510160002
93351

10/16/1995
09:07:40

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, LEE A

199511140003
27371

11/14/1995
09:40:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
HAROLD F JR

199505150001
26271

05/15/1995
10:33:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
MARSHA L

199511270003
38711

11/27/1995
01:15:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PUTNAM,
STANLEY K

199405170001
58991

199511140003
27381

11/14/1995
09:40:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SWIFT, IRA A

199512050003
47301

12/05/1995
11:35:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
JOHN SCOTT

199505310001
40642

05/31/1995
08:54:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE CU LENDING
INC

6 105 199505310001
40631

Lot#:91 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
14063

199512220003
67541

12/22/1995
01:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

199405230001
65551

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1994-
16555


