Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502150000 41281	02/15/1995 11:18:19	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITES, MAURICE E						
199502220000 45911	02/22/1995 08:58:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FALLS, ROBERT P					199307060001 96081	
199505150001 26011	05/15/1995 09:37:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWLINS, PAMELA J					199408250002 63591	
199506050001 45041	06/05/1995 09:09:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MARSHA L					199505150001 26271	
199506190001 59601	06/19/1995 01:02:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLAN, WILLIAM D						
199510160002 93351	10/16/1995 09:07:40	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LEE A						
199511140003 27371	11/14/1995 09:40:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, HAROLD F JR						
199505150001 26271	05/15/1995 10:33:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, MARSHA L						
199511270003 38711	11/27/1995 01:15:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTNAM, STANLEY K					199405170001 58991	
199511140003 27381	11/14/1995 09:40:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SWIFT, IRA A						
199512050003 47301	12/05/1995 11:35:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, JOHN SCOTT						
199505310001 40642	05/31/1995 08:54:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CU LENDING INC			6	105	199505310001 40631	Lot#:91 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 14063
199512220003 67541	12/22/1995 01:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	YOUNG, MICHAEL D					199405230001 65551	Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1994- 16555